

# PSE-STRATADC<sup>Q&As</sup>

Palo Alto Networks System Engineer Professional - Strata Data Center

## Pass Palo Alto Networks PSE-STRATADC Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/pse-stratadc.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Palo Alto Networks Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

How are workloads protected in Prisma Cloud Enterprise and Prisma Cloud Compute\?\?

- A. Prisma Cloud enterprise and Prisma Cloud Computes provides identical workload capabilities.
- B. Prisma Cloud Enterprise provides workload protection through integration with the NGFW.
- C. Prisma Cloud Compute offers agentless protection for all workload types.
- D. Prisma Cloud Enterprise does not offer workload protection because it is a SaaS based product and agentless.

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 2**

Which three components are relevant for installing a VM-Series firewall in an OpenStack environment? (Choose three)

- A. bootstrap files including init-cfg.txt, bootstrap.xml, and VM-Series auth codes
- B. a valid VM-Series gcow2 image
- C. Hypervisor: ESX
- D. a valid OpenStack heat template in json format
- E. a valid vmseries vhd image
- F. a valid OpenStack heat template in yaml format

Correct Answer: ABD

---

**QUESTION 3**

Which VM-Series can be deployed on Amazon Web Services (AWS)?

- A. Can deploy any VM-Series except the VM-50
- B. Only VM-100, VM-200 and VM-300
- C. Any VM-Series model
- D. Any VM-Series model except the VM-700

Correct Answer: C

---

## QUESTION 4

Is vulnerability analysis against images in the registry sufficient for security?

- A. Yes, containers do not have unique vulnerabilities.
- B. No, you should do vulnerability analysis only against the running containers, which are vulnerable.
- C. Yes, you are ensuring that the images the containers are based on are secure.
- D. No, you need to do analysis in the CI system, in the registry, and against instantiated containers

Correct Answer: C

---

## QUESTION 5

In PAN-OS, which three NSX features can be pushed from Panorama? (Choose three)

- A. user IP mappings
- B. steering rules
- C. multiple authorization codes
- D. security group assignments of VMs
- E. security groups

Correct Answer: ACE

[Latest PSE-STRATADC Dumps](#)

[PSE-STRATADC Exam Questions](#)

[PSE-STRATADC Braindumps](#)